CoF

Year

2016

2003

2003
1927
1921

SOUTH DAKOTA

Fish Species

Brown Trout
Brook Trout

Brown Trout
Brook Trout

Brook Trout

*Y = Federal Hatchery or other Federal Source

South Dakota Department of Game, Fish and Parks

Hanna Pond (Lawrence) Stocking Report

Fish Stock
Number*

319

70

105
1,000
2,000

Fish Size

Adult
Fingerling

Adult
Fingerling
Fingerling

Fish Per
Pound Stock Purpose
4.0 Supplemental

Transfer to another
20.0 hatchery, rearing unit,
or another state

6.0 Introductory
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