

South Dakota Department of Game, Fish and Parks

Hanna Pond (Lawrence) Stocking Report

Year	Fish Species	Fish Stock Number*	Fish Size	Fish Per Pound	Stock Purpose
2016	Brown Trout	319	Adult	4.0	Supplemental
2003	Brook Trout	70	Fingerling	20.0	Transfer to another hatchery, rearing unit, or another state
2003	Brown Trout	105	Adult	6.0	Introductory
1927	Brook Trout	1,000	Fingerling		
1921	Brook Trout	2,000	Fingerling		